
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

58 

5 

10 

15 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Ray Kabalan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.689 

1.500 

4.517 

12.794 

Gap 

0.689 

0.811 

3.017 

8.277 

Best Tm 

1:15.133 

1:15.822 

1:16.633 

1:19.650 

1:27.927 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 26/10/2019 12:20:33 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Round 2 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:29 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

26/10/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

58 

5 

10 

15 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Ray Kabalan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.655 

1.733 

3.805 

10.917 

Gap 

0.655 

1.078 

2.072 

7.112 

Best Tm 

1:15.224 

1:15.879 

1:16.957 

1:19.029 

1:26.141 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 26/10/2019 12:21:46 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Round 2 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:57:07 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

26/10/2019 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

5 

58 

10 

15 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Cohen Naylor 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Ray Kabalan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.845 

1.547 

3.192 

9.436 

Gap 

0.845 

0.702 

1.645 

6.244 

Best Tm 

1:14.640 

1:15.485 

1:16.187 

1:17.832 

1:24.076 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 26/10/2019 12:27:54 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Round 2 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:43:15 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

26/10/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

5 

58 

10 

15 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Cohen Naylor 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Ray Kabalan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.741 

1.011 

3.200 

9.981 

Gap 

0.741 

0.270 

2.189 

6.781 

Best Tm 

1:14.796 

1:15.537 

1:15.807 

1:17.996 

1:24.777 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 26/10/2019 12:28:45 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Round 2 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:08:47 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

26/10/2019 11:45 


